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Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za SK Velos

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima 3D 2020/2021

Turnir
3D (24 mete, 2 strele)
2x12 meta, 2 strele)
24 mete, 2 strele)
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24 mete, 2 strele
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)
)
24 mete, 2 strele)

Ukupno

Datum

April 24, 2021
May 23, 2021
June 6, 2021
Aug. 1, 2021
Aug. 21, 2021
Oct. 3, 2021
Oct. 10, 2021

Klub

SK NS2002
SK Becej
PSK Veteran
SU Kraljevi
SU TA Tican

SK Panonski Gusari

SU Kraljevi

Poeni
7454671
1017744
121.42517
134.84148
78.94079
118.67985
211.21137
849.82281
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